
opinions about  

Australia  
 

Qs:  

1.  Where is Australia located?  
2.  What else do you know about Australia? 
 

____________________ 
 
 

◼ Now, read the sentences below. Circle the numbers that best express your opinions.   
 

◼ Then, compare your answers with your classmates. Give reasons. 
 
 

  Australia is a safe place to visit. 
 

 

1 
 

 

2 
 

 

3 
 

 

4 
 

 

5 
 

  

POSSIBLE  
ANSWERS 

 
5 I agree completely 

4 I mostly agree 

3 I’m not sure 

2 I mostly disagree 

1 I disagree completely 

 

 

  Australia is better than the USA. 
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  It’s too hot in Australia. 
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  Australian English is the same as 
  British English. 
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  Kangaroos are dangerous. 
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  Australia is boring. 
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  The cost of living in Australia is too 
  expensive. 
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  Australia and New Zealand are very 
  similar countries.   
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  Australian people are called 
  Austrians. 
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  Australian culture is very similar to 
  American culture. 
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  Australia is a nice place to live.  
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  Australia is the best country on Earth. 
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